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Home/Away
Away

HomePOST-MATCH REPORT

Round 1 - 02/02/2019 - Aviva Stadium

IRELAND 20-32 ENGLAND

10 - 17

Jonathan Sexton (Penalty Goal - 11')

Cian Healy (Try - 25')

Jonathan Sexton (Conversion - 26')

Jonathan Sexton (Penalty Goal - 55')

John Cooney (Try - 80')

Jonathan Sexton (Conversion - 80')

SCORING

Jonny May (Try - 2')

Owen Farrell (Conversion - 3')

Elliot Daly (Try - 30')

Owen Farrell (Conversion - 31')

Owen Farrell (Penalty Goal - 40')

Henry Slade (Try - 66')

Owen Farrell (Penalty Goal - 70')

Henry Slade (Try - 76')

Owen Farrell (Conversion - 77')

IRELAND ATTACKING ENGLAND

2

137

13

2

208

2

10

909.0

152

390

34.0%

51.2%
POSSESSION

TERRITORY

BALLS PLAYED

CARRIES

METRES CARRIED

TACKLE BREAKS

LINE BREAKS

TOTAL PASSES

OFFLOADS

BAD PASSES

RUCKS/MAULS WON

RUCKS/MAULS LOST 1

86

5

4

118

2

6

584.0

105

251

66.0%

49.0%
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POST-MATCH REPORT
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IRELAND 20-32 ENGLAND

10 - 17

Jonathan Sexton (Penalty Goal - 11')

Cian Healy (Try - 25')

Jonathan Sexton (Conversion - 26')

Jonathan Sexton (Penalty Goal - 55')

John Cooney (Try - 80')

Jonathan Sexton (Conversion - 80')

SCORING

Jonny May (Try - 2')

Owen Farrell (Conversion - 3')

Elliot Daly (Try - 30')

Owen Farrell (Conversion - 31')

Owen Farrell (Penalty Goal - 40')

Henry Slade (Try - 66')

Owen Farrell (Penalty Goal - 70')

Henry Slade (Try - 76')

Owen Farrell (Conversion - 77')

IRELAND DEFENCE ENGLAND

14

9

145

3

8 DOMINANT TACKLES

TURNOVER TACKLES

TACKLES MADE

TACKLES MISSED

TURNOVERS CONCEDED 11

32

177

5

48

DISCIPLINE

0

4 TOTAL PENALTIES CONCEDED

TOTAL FREE KICKS CONCEDED 1

8

SET PIECES

0

3

1

1

11 OWN LINEOUTS WON

OWN LINEOUTS LOST

LINEOUT STEALS

SCRUMS WON

SCRUMS LOST 0

5

0

2

8
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teamname
Ireland

POST-MATCH REPORT

IRELAND - PLAYER DATA
IRELAND vs ENGLAND

Pos Player MP Points Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

1 Cian Healy

2 Rory Best

3 Tadhg Furlong

4 Devin Toner

5 James Ryan

6 Peter O'Mahony

7 Josh van der Flier

8 CJ Stander

9 Conor Murray

10 Jonathan Sexton

11 Jacob Stockdale

12 Bundee Aki

13 Garry Ringrose

14 Keith Earls

15 Robbie Henshaw

Subs Andrew Porter

David Kilcoyne

Joey Carbery

John Cooney

Jordan Larmour

Quinn Roux

Sean Cronin

Sean O'Brien 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

17

14

26

0

4

8

21

21

80

40

76

80

80

80

80

67

80

80

80

58

63

69

63

Jordan Larmour

Quinn Roux

Andrew Porter

David Kilcoyne

Sean O'Brien

Sean Cronin

Joey Carbery

John Cooney

41'

57'

62'

62'

65'

67'

73'

77'

PLAYERS ON

Keith Earls

Devin Toner

Cian Healy

Tadhg Furlong

CJ Stander

Rory Best

Garry Ringrose

Conor Murray

41'

57'

62'

62'

65'

67'

73'

77'

PLAYERS OFF
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teamname
England

POST-MATCH REPORT

ENGLAND - PLAYER DATA
IRELAND vs ENGLAND

Pos Player MP Points Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

1 Mako Vunipola

2 Jamie George

3 Kyle Sinckler

4 Maro Itoje

5 George Kruis

6 Mark Wilson

7 Thomas Curry

8 Billy Vunipola

9 Ben Youngs

10 Owen Farrell

11 Jonny May

12 Manu Tuilagi

13 Henry Slade

14 Jack Nowell

15 Elliot Daly

Subs Chris Ashton

Courtney Lawes

Dan Robson

Ellis Genge

George Ford

Harry Williams

Luke Cowan-Dickie

Nathan Hughes 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

10

0

5

12

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

27

4

16

4

4

0

29

7

80

74

80

77

80

80

80

80

71

80

52

54

65

77

77

Thomas Curry

Courtney Lawes

Nathan Hughes

Harry Williams

Chris Ashton

Ellis Genge

George Ford

Luke Cowan-Dickie

23'

52'

54'

65'

74'

77'

77'

77'

PLAYERS ON

Thomas Curry

George Kruis

Maro Itoje

Kyle Sinckler

Jack Nowell

Jamie George

Mako Vunipola

Manu Tuilagi

13'

52'

54'

65'

74'

77'

77'

77'

PLAYERS OFF
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teamname
Ireland

POST-MATCH REPORT

IRELAND - PLAYER COMPETITION STATISTICS
GUINNESS SIX NATIONS 2019

Player MP Points Points / 80 Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

Andrew Porter

Bundee Aki

Cian Healy

CJ Stander

Conor Murray

David Kilcoyne

Devin Toner

Garry Ringrose

Jacob Stockdale

James Ryan

Joey Carbery

John Cooney

Jonathan Sexton

Jordan Larmour

Josh van der Flier

Keith Earls

Peter O'Mahony

Quinn Roux

Robbie Henshaw

Rory Best

Sean Cronin

Sean O'Brien

Tadhg Furlong 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

10.0

100.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

6.3

0.0

0.0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

63

17

14

69

80

26

80

40

80

0

80

4

8

80

80

76

58

21

80

67

63

80

21

1 Jonathan Sexton

2 Cian Healy

3 John Cooney 5

5

10

POINTS

1 John Cooney

2 Jonathan Sexton

3 Cian Healy 6.3

10.0

100.0

POINTS / 80 MINUTES

1 Cian Healy

2 John Cooney 1

1

TRIES

©Copyright STATS 2019. All rights reserved. 6



POST-MATCH REPORT

ENGLAND - PLAYER COMPETITION STATISTICS
GUINNESS SIX NATIONS 2019

Player MP Points Points / 80 Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

Ben Youngs

Billy Vunipola

Chris Ashton

Courtney Lawes

Dan Robson

Elliot Daly

Ellis Genge

George Ford

George Kruis

Harry Williams

Henry Slade

Jack Nowell

Jamie George

Jonny May

Kyle Sinckler

Luke Cowan-Dickie

Mako Vunipola

Manu Tuilagi

Mark Wilson

Maro Itoje

Nathan Hughes

Owen Farrell

Thomas Curry 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0.0

12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

5.0

0.0

0.0

10.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

5.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0

12

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

10

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

71

80

27

54

80

77

77

4

65

80

77

74

80

16

52

4

4

80

0

29

7

80

80

1 Owen Farrell

2 Henry Slade

3 Elliot Daly

4 Jonny May 5

5

10

12

POINTS

1 Owen Farrell

2 Henry Slade

3 Elliot Daly

4 Jonny May 5.0

5.0

10.0

12.0

POINTS / 80 MINUTES

1 Henry Slade

2 Elliot Daly

3 Jonny May 1

1

2

TRIES

©Copyright STATS 2019. All rights reserved. 7


